Date 2/19/2013
Contract Name
Arboretum Pond 3 - Improvements Phase 2 Change Order No. CO1
Contract No, 6855
Project No. 53W1035
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Added storm gates on 2 apron end walls; Import Topsoil; Account Numbers for this Change Order: .
Water ltems - Cut off existing water main and install / remove ESTM-58270-810392-00-53W 1038 BIHA
temporary hydrant; Storm Collar; 12 * sift sock - erosion
control items
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC vl
Contractor RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE, Wi 53527
You are authorized and directed 1o make the following changes in this contract:
ltem No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB [Total
38" x 60" Storm Gate 1.00 EA 1,500.00 N 1,600.00
48" RCP Storm Gate 1.00 EA 1,450.00 N 1,450.00
Import Shredded Topsoil 4" Depth 2400.00 sy 5.00 N 12,000.00
Cut Off Existing Water Main 1.00 EA 1.400.00 N 1,400.00
Install And Remove Temporary Hydrant 1.00 EA 4,300.00 N 4,300.00
Q.:O\A{,‘i«ét“éi’
Coerete-Collar 1.00 EA 400.00 N 400.00
12" silt sock - Install and Maintain 350,00 LF 5.65 N 1.877.50
12" silt sock - Remove and Restore 350.00 LF 2.00 N 700.00
Net Change Order 23,727.50
The Original Contract Total 852,5625.74
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 876,253.24
This Confract is a: I™ Calendar Days I~ Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Criginal Contract Time/Completion Date June 1, 2013
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract TimefCompletion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a resuit of this change order 0 June 1, 2013

Contractor's Acceptan /
o B A

Title PocdT
Date QA 13

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions} 7
Construction Inspector //

* Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B} unit price

Date
220,35

Construction Supervisor

o2fz([Zo13

Engineer

2 28//3

Board of Public Works

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien

2-2L-13
2 [28]7i%"
2-2%8-13 (]




